Spring 2026 - 14 Week Session

February 9 — May 23

Date Day Description
February 8 Sunday Auto-enroll from Waitlist Ends
Fall 14 Week Session Begins
February 9 Monday Census Rosters Available in Faculty Center
February 18 Wednesday | Last Day to Drop and Receive a Refund
Last Day to Enroll
February 26 Thursday Last Day to Drop without W Appearing on Transcript
Census Rosters Due
Attendance Rosters Available in Faculty Center
February 28 Saturday Second Census Roster Available in Faculty Center*
April 15 Wednesday | Second Census Roster Due*
Last Day to Withdraw and Receive a W. All outstanding fees are still
April 29 Wednesday | due even if classes are dropped this day
Attendance Verification Rosters Due
May 22 Friday Last Day to File Pass/No Pass
Fall 14 Week Session Ends
May 23 Saturday Grade Rosters Available
May 30 Saturday Grade Rosters/Rollbooks are Due

*Second Census Rosters (attendance at 60% point in time) only apply to some online noncredit classes.
Please review the class To Do box to see if you have a Second Census Roster instead of the standard
Attendance Verification Roster.




